
 Name of the corporate debtor: 4B Networks Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.01.20243; List of creditors as on: 28/11/2024

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party ?

% of Voting 
share in CoC, if 
applicable

1 NA Amit Naidu 03.06.2024 32,54,062       Employee NO NA NA NA 32,54,062.00            -                     
2 NA Vinayak Seth 19.07.2024 17,50,000       Employee NO NA NA NA 17,50,000.00            -                     
3 NA Ritesh Dangore 23.07.2024 5,12,800         Employee NO NA NA NA 5,12,800.00              -                     

4 NA Anurag Gawali 23.07.2024 7,72,800         Employee NO NA NA NA 7,72,800.00              -                     
TOTAL 62,89,662       -                -                    -                     62,89,662.00            -                     

Just an email received from 
employees no further document 

received hence under verfication. RP 
has sought claim form and 

supportings from the employees.

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Annexure-6

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks , if any

Amount (In Rs.)

Sl. No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of Employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues that may 
be set- off


